Chmykhalo Mariana Mykolaivna

Other names Pavlik Mariana Mykolaivna
Category Family member

Bonoanmnp-BonmMHCbKMN MicLeBUIN LEHTP 3 HadaHHSA
Last position 6e3onnaTHOI BTOPMHHOI MPaBOBOT AOMOMOIMM, HavyalbHUK
BioAainy Nopoxiscbke 610po NpaBoBOi JOMNOMOrM

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.16
Expand

risks

1. declared amount of land plots owned since 2015 1; out of them 1
without indicated value



CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Chmykhalo lhor Volodymyrovych husband
Fastiv Local Prosecution Office , Head

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47428
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47428
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47428
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47428
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4680

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

[

Bonoanmnp-BonnHcbkuin 7 441,78
MiCLEBUIN LEHTP 3 HadaHHSA

6e3onaaTHOI BTOPMHHOI

npaBoBOI JOMOMOrwu,

HavaJIbHUK BigAainy

lopoxiBcbke 610po NpaBoOBOI

aonomoru

Bioain "MopoxiBcbke 60po 5 784,68
npaBoBOi gonomorn"
Bonogumunp-BonmHcekoro

MiCLL€BOro LLeHTPY 3 HagaHHSA

BBMM , Ha4anbHWK Big4iny
"TopoxiBCbKOro 6opo NpaBoBoil
pgoromoru" Bonoaumup-

BosiMHCBKOro MicLeBoro

LeHTpy 3 HagnaHHa BBMA

lopoxiBcbke 610pO NpaBoOBOI 1 039,20
A0MOMOru , 3aCTYMHUK

HayvasibHUKa [OpOXiBCbKOIro

6t0po NpaBOBOI 4OMOMOTrK

19
760,36

17
427,37

10
953,76


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1d89516b-3877-4a0d-9bc4-c24e376c2e27
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f65b20f5-5775-4e3c-bbdd-2081c184c01a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c380f020-8c78-4c5a-a20d-47d61c4d3b30

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

8 000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1d89516b-3877-4a0d-9bc4-c24e376c2e27
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1d89516b-3877-4a0d-9bc4-c24e376c2e27
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1d89516b-3877-4a0d-9bc4-c24e376c2e27
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f65b20f5-5775-4e3c-bbdd-2081c184c01a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f65b20f5-5775-4e3c-bbdd-2081c184c01a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f65b20f5-5775-4e3c-bbdd-2081c184c01a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c380f020-8c78-4c5a-a20d-47d61c4d3b30
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c380f020-8c78-4c5a-a20d-47d61c4d3b30
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c380f020-8c78-4c5a-a20d-47d61c4d3b30

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —
at

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1d89516b-3877-4a0d-9bc4-c24e376c2e27
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f65b20f5-5775-4e3c-bbdd-2081c184c01a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c380f020-8c78-4c5a-a20d-47d61c4d3b30
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1d89516b-3877-4a0d-9bc4-c24e376c2e27
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f65b20f5-5775-4e3c-bbdd-2081c184c01a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c380f020-8c78-4c5a-a20d-47d61c4d3b30

REAL ESTATE:

2019 38412.0sq. m(2) — 35.0sg. m
(1)

2018 38412.0sq. m(2) — 35.0sg. m
(1)

2017 38000.0sg. m (1) — 35.0sg. m
(1)

o

VEHICLES:
2019 * (posibKCBareH naccat b6 2007
2018 * ponbKCBareH naccat b6 2007
2017 * honibKCBareH naccat b6 2007

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1d89516b-3877-4a0d-9bc4-c24e376c2e27
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f65b20f5-5775-4e3c-bbdd-2081c184c01a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c380f020-8c78-4c5a-a20d-47d61c4d3b30
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1d89516b-3877-4a0d-9bc4-c24e376c2e27
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f65b20f5-5775-4e3c-bbdd-2081c184c01a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c380f020-8c78-4c5a-a20d-47d61c4d3b30

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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